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*Create your code acording to your preferences. 
RoHS

5 YEARS

WARRANTY

50.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9
    CRI
    ≥80

beneito-faure.com

IP
20

Code

Installation

Lumens

Material

Pendant

5.850 lm - 10.349 lm 

Aluminium

Technical Information

White (9003)

Black (9005)

On / O�

Dali

Push

Casambi

3.000K (75 lm/W) - 39W/m

4.000K (79 lm/W) - 39W/m

640mm

840mm

Opal1 3 3

4

2

5

1

2

3

5

1

2

1Code:

ColourDriverCCT (lm/W) - Power/mSizeDi�userCode

*Finished luminaire. Includes power supply, suspension kit and power cable.

3

1.045mm 6

Ø640/840/1.045mm

PUSH
230
VAC

Power 78W / 105W / 131W

Zero XL

Gray (9006) 3

PCB Rigid

Ø540/740/945mm

Control accessories pages 282-289.




